
Tuesday, November 2, 2021, 1 p.m. 

Thursday, November 4, 2021, 9 a.m. 

Monday, November 8, 2021, 1 p.m. 

Friday, November 12, 2021, 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, November 17, 2021, 1 p.m. 

Monday, November 22, 2021, 9 a.m. 

Friday, December 17, 2021, 8:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, January 12, 2022, 9 a.m. 

Wednesday, January 12, 2022, 1 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 25, 2022, 9 a.m. 

Thursday, February 3, 2022, 1 p.m. 

Monday, February 7, 2022, 9 a.m. 

Tuesday, February 15, 2022, 9 a.m. 

Wednesday, February 23, 2022, 1 p.m. 

Monday, March 21, 2022, 9 a.m. 

Monday, March 21, 2022, 1 p.m. 

Thursday, March 24, 2022, 9 a.m. 

Thursday, March 24, 2022, 1 p.m. 

 

 


